Pg 1/6
 Cayenne
Desk
061724
The Cayenne desk is a modular system of components that can be mixed and
matched with a comprehensive selection of Great Openings’ storage.
Counterweights & Interlock
• The safety interlock mechanism is integrated into the

• Other key series are available, including Haworth SL,
bright	nickel	LL,	and	Knoll	K.		See	the	Specification	Guide
for details and how to order
• The Cayenne lock system captures just the right hand side
of drawer fronts
• Cayenne storage may not be ordered to include
individually locking security drawers
Storage Inside Dimensions (in inches)
Inner
Height
Inner
Width
Inner
Depth
File Drawers
(the bin sides themselves are 9.18" high)
30" wide 10.86" 26.7" 16.00"
36" wide 10.86" 32.7" 16.00"
42" wide 10.86" 38.7" 16.00"
Box Drawers
(the bin sides themselves are 4.24" high)
30" wide 4.54" 26.7" 16.00"
36" wide 4.54" 32.7" 16.00"
42" wide 4.54" 38.7" 16.00"
Open Shelf
(height does not include .75" adjustable shelf)
30" wide 16.39" 28.55 19.0"
36" wide 16.39" 34.55 19.0"
42" wide 16.39" 40.55 19.0"
Rollout Shelf
(height does not include .75" adjustable shelf)
30" wide 16.04" 26.73" 15.5"
36" wide 16.04" 32.73" 15.5"
42" wide 16.04" 38.73" 15.5"
Stack-on Cube
(height does not include .75" adjustable shelf)
One size 16.48" 15.50" 19.10"
Cayenne Lockers, 12" wide
(height does not include .75" shelves)
12" wide with coat rod 33.18" 9.87" 19.16"
12" wide with shelves 35.63" 9.87" 19.16"
Cayenne Lockers, 18" wide
(height does not include .75" shelves)
Coat closet section 33.18" 4.60" 19.16"
Shelf section (minus shelves) 35.63" 10.57" 16.16"
CAYENNE FAQsCAYENNE FAQs
Pg 2/6
061724
888-712-8582  greatopenings.com
Work Surfaces Work surfaces are 1.250" thick with 3mm PVC vinyl edge
Grommets:
Cayenne work surfaces do not include grommets as standard. If a single center grommet is
needed	(surfaces	24"	-	60"	wide),	simply	add	a	“G”	suffix	to	the	part	number	and	add	$15	list	to
the	work	surface	price.	If	two	grommets	are	needed	(surfaces	66"	–	72"	wide)	add	an	“LR”	suffix
to	the	part	number	and	$30	list	to	the	work	surface	price
Grommet locations:
When ordered with grommets, work surfaces will include one center grommet when 60” or less in
width, and two grommets when 66" or more in width. Grommets are positioned 18.5” from either
side and 2” from the back of the work surface
CAYENNE WORK SURFACES
Pg 3/6
061724
Any Color Available
Over 72 Standard
Metal Finishes888-712-8582  greatopenings.com
A B Pkg Wt Pkg Cube Part # Price
24.0 60.0 50.4 lb 1.0 ft WS 2460-ST $847
24.0 66.0 55.4 lb 1.2 ft WS 2466-ST $922
24.0 72.0 60.5 lb 1.3 ft WS 2472-ST $969
30.0 60.0 63.0 lb 1.3 ft WS 3060-ST $947
30.0 66.0 69.3 lb 1.4 ft WS 3066-ST $1,038
30.0 72.0 75.6 lb 1.5 ft WS 3072-ST $1,084
Work Surface